
S. No Aishe Code Name State Category

1 U-0961 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, MANGALAGIRI ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

2 U-0760 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SRI CITY ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

3 U-1007 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

4 U-0855 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

5 U-0844 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

6 U-0863

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING, 

KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

7 U-0944 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM & ENERGY ANDHRA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

8 U-0615 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ARUNACHAL PRADESH ARUNACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

9 U-1107 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, GUWAHATI ASSAM  PMVLS - SHREST

10 U-0055 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SILCHAR ASSAM  PMVLS - SHREST

11 U-0795 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI ASSAM  PMVLS - SHREST

12 U-0053 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GUWAHATI ASSAM  PMVLS - SHREST

13 U-0072 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PATNA BIHAR  PMVLS - SHREST

14 U-1006 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT BODH GAYA BIHAR  PMVLS - SHREST

15 U-0064 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PATNA BIHAR  PMVLS - SHREST

16 U-0953 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHAGALPUR BIHAR  PMVLS - SHREST

17 U-0686 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, PATNA BIHAR  PMVLS - SHREST

18 U-0092 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH  PMVLS - SHREST

19 U-0946 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHILAI CHHATTISGARH  PMVLS - SHREST

20 U-0690 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH  PMVLS - SHREST

21 U-1017 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH  PMVLS - SHREST

22 U-0100 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI DELHI  PMVLS - SHREST

23 U-0622 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI DELHI  PMVLS - SHREST

24 U-0096 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, NEW DELHI DELHI  PMVLS - SHREST

25 U-0102 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREIGN TRADE, DELHI DELHI  PMVLS - SHREST

26 U-0620 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GOA GOA  PMVLS - SHREST

27 U-0907 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GOA GOA  PMVLS - SHREST

28 C-61982 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE PILANI K K BIRLA GOA CAMPUS GOA  PMVLS - SHREST

29 U-1191 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RAJKOT GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

30 U-0139 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

31 U-0149 SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SURAT GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

32 U-1016 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AHMEDABAD GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

33 U-0954 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SURAT GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

34 U-0798 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, VADODARA GUJARAT  PMVLS - SHREST

35 U-0800 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SONIPAT HARYANA  PMVLS - SHREST

36 U-1015 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ROHTAK HARYANA  PMVLS - SHREST

37 U-0172 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA HARYANA  PMVLS - SHREST

38 S-113 MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE HARYANA  PMVLS - SHREST

39 C-76263 AMRITA SCHOOL OF MEDICINE HARYANA  PMVLS - SHREST

40 U-0189 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

41 U-1005 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

42 U-0797 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

43 U-1218 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BILASPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

44 U-0184 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

45 U-0906 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR  PMVLS - SHREST

46 U-1004 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, JAMMU AND KASHMIR JAMMU AND KASHMIR  PMVLS - SHREST

47 U-1152 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR  PMVLS - SHREST

48 U-0197 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR  PMVLS - SHREST

49 U-0205 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES), DHANBAD JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

50 U-0840 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

51 U-1057 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE DEOGHAR JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

52 U-0207 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

53 U-1003 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT RANCHI JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

54 S-132 XLRI - XAVIER SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT JHARKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

55 U-1014 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT BANGALORE KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

56 U-0237 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KARNATAKA KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

57 U-0899 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DHARWAD KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

58 U-1089 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY RAICHUR KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

59 U-0803 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, DHARWAD KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

60 U-0220 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA  PMVLS - SHREST

61 U-0263 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CALICUT KERALA  PMVLS - SHREST

62 U-0802 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, KOTTAYAM KERALA  PMVLS - SHREST

63 U-0878 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PALAKKAD KERALA  PMVLS - SHREST

64 U-1013 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KOZHIKODE KERALA  PMVLS - SHREST

65 C-7025 AMRITA SCHOOL OF BIOTECHNOLOGY, AMRITAPURI KERALA  PMVLS - SHREST

66 U-0687 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

67 U-0273 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, INDORE MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

68 U-0284 MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST
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69 U-1012 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

70 U-1193 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

71 U-0267

ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND 

MANAGEMENT, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

72 U-1283 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

73 U-1051 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

74 U-1018 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

75 U-0841 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

76 U-0804 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, PUNE MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

77 U-0306 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

78 U-0334 VISVESVARAYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

79 U-0319

SHRI VILE PARLE KELAVANI MANDALS NARSEE MONJEE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES, MUMBAI (SVKMS NMIMS) MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

80 U-0301 DR. D.Y.PATIL VIDYAPEETH, PUNE MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

81 C-19343 SYMBIOSIS INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT, PUNE MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

82 C-33504 S. P. JAIN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH MAHARASHTRA  PMVLS - SHREST

83 U-0613 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MANIPUR MANIPUR  PMVLS - SHREST

84 U-0770 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SENAPATI MANIPUR  PMVLS - SHREST

85 U-1011 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, SHILLONG MEGHALAYA  PMVLS - SHREST

86 U-0619 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MEGHALAYA MEGHALAYA  PMVLS - SHREST

87 U-0617 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY MIZORAM MIZORAM  PMVLS - SHREST

88 U-0618 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY NAGALAND NAGALAND  PMVLS - SHREST

89 U-0355 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA  PMVLS - SHREST

90 U-1002 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SAMBALPUR ODISHA  PMVLS - SHREST

91 U-0357 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ROURKELA ODISHA  PMVLS - SHREST

92 U-0688 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA  PMVLS - SHREST

93 U-0715 XIM UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA  PMVLS - SHREST

94 U-0368

JAWAHARLAL INSTITUTE OF POST GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, 

PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY  PMVLS - SHREST

95 U-0621 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY  PMVLS - SHREST

96 U-1001 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AMRITSAR PUNJAB  PMVLS - SHREST

97 U-0378 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ROPAR PUNJAB  PMVLS - SHREST

98 U-1114 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE, BATHINDA PUNJAB  PMVLS - SHREST

99 U-0799 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, KOTA RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

100 U-0395 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

101 U-0689 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

102 U-0410 MALVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

103 U-1010 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

104 U-0391 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, PILANI RAJASTHAN  PMVLS - SHREST

105 U-0614 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SIKKIM SIKKIM  PMVLS - SHREST

106 U-0456 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

107 U-1304 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES MADURAI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

108 U-0467 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

109 U-1000 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

110 U-0754 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, SRIRANGAM TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

111 U-0478 SRI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

112 U-0473 S.R.M. INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

113 U-0436 AMRITA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

114 U-0475 SAVEETHA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL AND TECHNICAL SCIENCES TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

115 C-45654 CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

116 C-49008 MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE & GOVT. GENERAL HOSPITAL, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU  PMVLS - SHREST

117 U-0025 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, WARANGAL TELANGANA  PMVLS - SHREST

118 U-0013 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA  PMVLS - SHREST

119 U-1108 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE  BIBINAGAR TELANGANA  PMVLS - SHREST

120 C-55231 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE PILANI,HYDERABAD CAMPUS TELANGANA  PMVLS - SHREST

121 U-1158 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AGARTALA TRIPURA  PMVLS - SHREST

122 U-0493 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, AGARTALA TRIPURA  PMVLS - SHREST

123 U-1092 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES (AIIMS), RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

124 U-0517 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

125 U-0516 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

126 U-0801 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

127 U-1008 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

128 U-0530 MOTILAL NEHRU NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

129 U-0701 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY), VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

130 U-1180 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH  PMVLS - SHREST

131 U-1009 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT KASHIPUR UTTARAKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

132 U-0616 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UTTARAKHAND UTTARAKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

133 U-0560 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, ROORKEE UTTARAKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST

134 U-0691 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND  PMVLS - SHREST
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135 U-1052 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE KALYANI WEST BENGAL  PMVLS - SHREST

136 U-0577 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL  PMVLS - SHREST

137 U-0796 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, KALYANI WEST BENGAL  PMVLS - SHREST

138 U-0573 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL  PMVLS - SHREST

139 U-1019 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL  PMVLS - SHREST

140 U-1192 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

141 U-0627 SCHOOL OF PLANNING & ARCHITECTURE VIJAYWADA ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

142 U-0827 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

143 U-0002 DAMODARAM SANJIVAYYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

144 U-0016 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

145 C-24004 ANDHRA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING(A) ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

146 U-1316 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH GUWAHATI ASSAM PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

147 U-1045 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN, ASSAM ASSAM PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

148 U-0677 NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY AND JUDICIAL ACADEMY ASSAM PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

149 U-1116 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH HAJIPUR BIHAR PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

150 U-0063 CHANAKYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, PATNA BIHAR PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

151 U-0079 POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES CHANDIGARH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

152 U-0080 PUNJAB ENGINEERING COLLEGE , CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

153 C-29442 GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SECTOR-32 CHANDIGARH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

154 U-0116 SCHOOL OF PLANNING & ARCHITECTURE, NEW DELHI DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

155 U-1187 NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

156 U-0110 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, HAUZ KHAS DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

157 U-0111 NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, DELHI DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

158 U-1056 NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

159 U-0098 DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

160 U-0105 INDRAPRASTHA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, DELHI DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

161 U-0101 INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (KRISHI PUSHA) NEW DELHI. DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

162 U-0106 INSTITUTE OF LIVER AND BILARY SCIENCES, NEW DELHI DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

163 U-1340 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MASS COMMUNICATION, NEW DELHI DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

164 C-28507 MAULANA  AZAD INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

165 C-22461 LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

166 C-32922 VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

167 C-6414 MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

168 C-6430 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & GURU TEG BAHADUR HOSPITAL DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

169 S-62 FORE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

170 S-17631 INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

171 C-6430 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES DELHI PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

172 C-70730 NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY GOA CAMPUS GOA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

173 S-87 GOA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT GOA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

174 U-0593 NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

175 U-1274 INSTITUTE OF TEACHING AND RESEARCH IN AYURVEDA GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

176 U-1028 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

177 U-0134 GUJARAT NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

178 U-0127 CEPT UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

179 C-936 GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE, JAMNAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

180 C-39259 INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH (IPR),GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

181 S-92 INSTITUTE OF RURAL MANAGEMENT ANAND (IRMA) GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

182 S-14875 MICA GUJARAT PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

183 U-1073 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN HARYANA HARYANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

184 U-0175 J.C. BOSE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, YMCA, FARIDABAD HARYANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

185 U-0170 NATIONAL BRAIN RESEARCH CENTRE, GURGAON HARYANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

186 C-30767 PT. B.D.SHARMA , PGIMS , ROHTAK HARYANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

187 S-17295 GREAT LAKES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, GURGAON HARYANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

188 U-0600 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF STUDY & RESEARCH IN LAW, RANCHI JHARKHAND PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

189 U-0202 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RANCHI JHARKHAND PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

190 U-0236 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF MENTAL HEALTH & NEURO SCIENCES, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

191 U-0249 VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, BELAGAVI KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

192 U-0238 NATIONAL LAW SCHOOL OF INDIA UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

193 U-0221 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

194 C-47329 INSTITUTE OF AEROSPACE MEDICINE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

195 C-40178 GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

196 C-40453 ST. JOHN'S MEDICAL COLLEGE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

197 C-7251 KASTURBA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

198 C-7252 MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

199 C-7242 KASTURBA MEDICAL COLLEGE, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

200 S-156 T. A. PAI MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

201 C-47467 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY KARNATAKA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT
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202 U-0254 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

203 U-0266

SREE CHITRA TIRUNAL INSTITUTE FOR MEDICAL SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

204 U-0253 COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KOCHI KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

205 U-0264 NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF ADVANCED LEGAL STUDIES, KOCHI KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

206 U-0255 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SPACE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

207 C-43708 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRIVANDRUM. KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

208 C-48122 GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE KERALA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

209 U-0286

PANDHI DWARKA PRASAD MISHRA INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & 

MANUFACTURING , JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

210 U-0626 SCHOOL OF PLANNING & ARCHITECTURE, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

211 U-1094 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DESIGN (NID) MADHYA PRADESH MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

212 U-0272 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

213 U-0285 NATIONAL LAW INSTITUTE UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

214 U-1334 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF FOREST MANAGEMENT, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

215 C-29758 MILITARY COLLEGE OF TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING (MCTE), MHOW MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

216 U-0305 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE, MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

217 U-0880 MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY,NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

218 U-0886 MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

219 U-1257 COEP TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

220 U-0293 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF FISHERIES EDUCATION, FISHRIES UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

221 U-0297 DEFENCE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY, GIRINAGAR, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

222 U-0330 TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

223 U-0329 SYMBIOSIS INTERNATIONAL (DEEMED UNIVERSITY), PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

224 U-0331 TATA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

225 C-60004 INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NDA MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

226 C-13844 ARMED FORCES MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

227 C-13829 GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

228 C-14033 GOVT. DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

229 C-19328 SYMBIOSIS LAW SCHOOL, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

230 C-39257 TATA MEMORIAL CENTRE (TMC),MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

231 C-39260 BHABHA ATOMIC RESEARCH CENTRE (BARC), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

232 C-8316 COLLEGE OF MILITARY ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

233 S-220 K.J.SOMAIYA INTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

234 S-19472 PRIN L N WELINGKAR INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT AND RESEARCH PGDM MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

235 C-34195 INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH IN REPRODUCTION (INDIAN COUNCIL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH) MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

236 C-33641 VEERMATA JIJABAI TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE,  (VJTI, MUMBAI) MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

237 C-9435 REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES MANIPUR PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

238 C-48585 DENTAL COLLEGE, RIMS MANIPUR PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

239 U-0828 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), BERHAMPUR ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

240 U-0358 NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTUCK ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

241 U-1032 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

242 U-0367 VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, SAMBALPUR ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

243 U-0356 KALINGA INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

244 C-39370 ARMY A.D. COLLEGE, GOPALPUR ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

245 S-16690 INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE ODISHA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

246 C-6548 MAHATMA GANDHI P.G. INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

247 U-0374 DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

248 U-0380 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL, EDUCATIONAL AND RESEARCH, MOHALI PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

249 U-0377 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), MOHALI PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

250 U-0386 RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF LAW, PUNJAB PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

251 U-0747 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSITY PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

252 U-0385 THAPAR INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

253 C-70709 NATIONAL  INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,NIELIT PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

254 C-29209 CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, BROWN ROAD, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

255 C-22215 ARMY INSTITUTE OF  LAW, SECTOR-68, MOHALI. PUNJAB PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

256 C-47118 S M S MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

257 S-309 JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT RAJASTHAN PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

258 U-0457 INDIAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

259 U-1317

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY, ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MANAGEMENT -

THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

260 U-0455

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, DESIGN & MANUFACTURING, 

KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

261 U-0448 BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

262 U-0439 ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

263 U-0490 VELLORE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, VELLORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

264 U-0476 SHANMUGHA ARTS, SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY & RESERCH ACADEMY (SASTRA), THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT
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265 C-39255 INDIRA GANDHI CENTRE FOR ATOMIC RESEARCH (IGCAR), KALPAKKAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

266 S-327 GREAT LAKES INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

267 S-331 LOYOLA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

268 U-0448 BHARATHIDASAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TAMIL NADU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

269 U-1118

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (NIPER) 

HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

270 U-0017 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

271 U-0024 NATIONAL ACADEMY OF LEGAL STUDIES & RESEARCH (NALSR) UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

272 C-30588 OSMANIA MEDICAL COLLEGE, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

273 C-30603 ARMY COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

274 C-61514 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING OSMANIA UNIVERSITY HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

275 C-60113 MILITARYCOLLEGE OF ELECTRONICS AND MECHANICAL ENGINEERING TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

276 S-14562 INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

277 C-60284 GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE DAMAN

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

278 C-63929

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY VADODARA INTERNATIONAL CAMPUS 

DIU

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

279 C-70716 NATIONAL FORENSIC SCIENCES UNIVERSITY TRIPURA PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

280 U-0523 KING GEORGE MEDICAL UNIVERSITY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

281 U-0864 HARCOURT BUTLER TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

282 U-0511 DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIYA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

283 U-0739 MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

284 U-0882 UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

285 U-0497 AMITY UNIVERSITY, UTTAR PRADESH UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

286 U-0518 INDIAN VETERINARY RESEARCH INSTITUTE, IZATNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

287 U-0538 SANJAY GANDHI POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

288 S-3283 JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

289 S-394 INSITITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

290 S-354 BIRLA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

291 S-419 JAIPURIA ISNTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

292 U-0574 INDIAN STATISTICAL INSTITUTE, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

293 U-0584 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, SHIBPUR WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

294 U-0572 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION & RESEARCH (IISER), KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

295 U-0575 JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

296 U-0585 THE WEST BENGAL NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF JURIDICIAL SCIENCES, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

297 C-16424 MEDICAL COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

298 C-16428 INSTITUTE OF POST GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

299 C-16410 CHITTARANJAN NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

300 S-10917 INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL PMVLS - UTHKRISHT

301 U-1226 CENTRAL TRIBAL UNIVERSITY ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

302 U-0976 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

303 U-0030 NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY , TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

304 U-0006 ANDHRA UNIVERSITY, VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

305 U-0003 ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY, GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

306 U-0004 ACHARYA NG RANGA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

307 U-0045 YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY, KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

308 U-0039 SRI VENKATESWARA VETERINARY UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

309 U-0034 SRI PADMAVATHI MAHILA VISVA VIDYALAYAM, TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

310 U-0037 SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY, TIRUPATHY ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

311 U-1111 KREA UNIVERSITY ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

312 U-0020 KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION,GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

313 U-0011

GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (GITAM) UNIVERSITY, 

VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

314 U-0043 VIGNAN'S FOUNDATION OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY & RESEARCH, GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

315 C-26904 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

316 C-24007 SHRI VISHNU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

317 C-61032 INDIAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY, VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

318 C-23907 DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF LAW ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

319 C-24055 COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

320 C-32766 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

321 S-574 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

322 S-19106 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

323 S-19404 MSME TECHNOLOGY CENTRE ANDHRA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

324 U-0047 RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY, ITANAGAR ARUNACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

325 U-0046

NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, PAPUM PARE, 

ITANAGAR ARUNACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

326 U-0056 TEZPUR UNIVERSITY, TEZPUR ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

327 U-0050 ASSAM UNIVERSITY, SILCHAR ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

328 U-0052 GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, GUWAHATI ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

329 U-0048 ASSAM AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, JORHAT ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST
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330 U-0051 DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY, DIBRUGARH ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

331 U-1067 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KOKRAJHAR ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

332 C-66301 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY GUWAHATI ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

333 C-64696 NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND LAND MANAGEMENT ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

334 C-17139 F.A. AHMED COLLEGE ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

335 S-19477 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY GUWAHATI ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

336 S-681

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY - CENTRE FOR 

SKILLING AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT-GUWAHATI ASSAM PMVLS - VISHIST

337 U-0710 NALANDA UNIVERSITY BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

338 U-0075 DR RAJENDRA PRASAD CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, SAMASTIPUR BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

339 U-0835 MAHATMA GANDHI CENTRAL UNIVERSITY, MOTIHARI BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

340 U-0062 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

341 U-0060 BIHAR AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, SABOUR BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

342 U-0074 PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

343 U-0073 NAVA NALANDA MAHAVIHARA, NALANDA BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

344 C-69114 EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE MEDICAL COLLEGE BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

345 C-10243 COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING,PUSA BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

346 C-47479 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, PATNA BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

347 S-40 CHANDRAGUPT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT PATNA BIHAR PMVLS - VISHIST

348 U-0078 PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

349 U-1332 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHER TRAINING & RESEARCH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

350 C-29440 G.G.D.S.D.COLLEGE, SECTOR-32 CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

351 C-29341 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE SECTOR-12 CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

352 C-29284 GOVT HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE,SECTOR-10 CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

353 S-18386 INDO SWISS TRAINING CENTRE CHANDIGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

354 U-0085 GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

355 U-0093 PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

356 U-0087 INDIRA GANDHI KRISHI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

357 C-59735 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (CIPET) - RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

358 S-18127 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KORBA CHHATTISGARH PMVLS - VISHIST

359 U-0118 SOUTH ASIAN UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

360 U-0108 JAMIA MILLIA ISLAMIA UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

361 U-0120 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

362 U-0109 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

363 U-0115 CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

364 U-0117 SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

365 U-0853 DELHI PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

366 U-0685 INDIRA GANDHI DELHI TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

367 U-0099 GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

368 U-0114 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATIONAL PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

369 U-0103 INDIAN LAW INSTITUTE, BHAGWANDAS ROAD, NEW DELHI DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

370 U-0112 NATIONAL MUSEUM INSTITUTE OF HISTORY OF ART CONSERVATION AND MUSEOLOGY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

371 U-0104 INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

372 U-0107 JAMIA HAMDARD DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

373 C-60556 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

374 C-32907 ESIC DENTAL COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

375 C-32925 COLLEGE OF NURSING,SAFDARJANG HOSPITAL DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

376 C-32887 NEW DELHI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

377 C-60280 COLLEGE OF NURSING,  ARMY HOSPITAL (RR) DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

378 C-32834 COLLEGE OF NURSING,DR. RAM MANOHAR LOHIA HOSPITAL DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

379 C-6367 DAULAT RAM COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

380 C-6391 MAITREYI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

381 C-6362 SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

382 C-6385 KIRORI MAL COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

383 C-6415 LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

384 C-6381 KESHAV MAHAVIDYALAYA DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

385 C-6405 RAJDHANI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

386 C-6402 KALINDI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

387 C-6383 ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

388 C-6404 SWAMI SHRADDHANAND COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

389 C-6411 SHAHEED SUKHDEV COLLEGE OF BUSINESS STUDIES DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

390 C-6424 MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

391 C-6420 JESUS & MARY COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

392 C-6425 HANS RAJ COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

393 C-6429 GARGI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST
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394 C-6409 DESHBANDHU COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

395 C-6387 BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

396 C-6365 INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

397 C-6377 HINDU COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

398 C-6396 ARYABHATTA COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

399 C-6369 SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

400 C-6421 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

401 C-6416 SATYAWATI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

402 C-6376 DELHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & COMMERCE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

403 C-6361 DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

404 C-6413 SRI GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

405 C-22462 ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARAM COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

406 C-6426 SHAHEED RAJGURU COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

407 C-27608 LADY IRWIN COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

408 C-6417 KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

409 C-6401 SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

410 C-6355 MIRANDA HOUSE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

411 C-27613 DYAL SINGH COLLEGE (EVENING) DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

412 C-6380 ACHARYA NARENDRA DEV COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

413 C-6372 SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

414 C-6366 SHIVAJI COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

415 C-6353 SRI GURU TEG BAHADUR KHALSA COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

416 C-6431 RAMANUJAN COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

417 C-6412 MAHARAJA AGRASEN COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

418 C-22470 ST. STEPHENS'S COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

419 C-6432 DYAL SINGH COLLEGE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

420 C-6419 SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

421 C-22465 SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVE.) DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

422 S-782 JAGAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES TECHNICAL CAMPUS DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

423 S-21107 INDIAN SIGN LANGUAGE RESEARCH AND TRAINING CENTRE DELHI PMVLS - VISHIST

424 U-0121 GOA UNIVERSITY, GOA GOA PMVLS - VISHIST

425 C-30842 DEMPO CHARITIES TRUST DHEMPE COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE MIRAMAR GOA PMVLS - VISHIST

426 C-30849 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HYDROGRAPHY GOA PMVLS - VISHIST

427 C-68553 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA GOA PMVLS - VISHIST

428 C-30858 GOA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY  PANAJI GOA PMVLS - VISHIST

429 U-0968 GATI SHAKTI VISHWAVIDYALAYA GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

430 U-0126 CENTRAL UNIVERISTY OF GUJARAT, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

431 U-0595 RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY, GUJARAT GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

432 U-0145 NAVSARI AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

433 U-0135 GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

434 U-0123 ANAND AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, ANAND GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

435 U-0136 GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

436 U-0143 MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

437 U-0763 PARUL UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

438 U-0146 NIRMA UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

439 U-0830 ANANT NATIONAL UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

440 U-0668 UKA TARSADIA UNIVERSITY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

441 U-0147 PANDIT DEENDAYAL ENERGY UNIVERSITY, GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

442 U-0131 DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR OPEN UNIVERSITY, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

443 C-50548 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

444 C-409 L.M.COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

445 C-323

 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, VATVA, 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

446 C-16179 RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

447 C-47471 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

448 C-5838 GUJARAT CANCER & RESEARCH INSTITUTE GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

449 S-18192 INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING AND NUTRITION AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

450 S-15086 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

451 S-17498

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (NIPER) - 

AHMEDABAD GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

452 S-104 UDAYBHANSINHJI REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

453 C-58647 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - BHARUCH GUJARAT PMVLS - VISHIST

454 U-0158 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HARYANA, MAHENDERGARH HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

455 U-1055 REGIONAL CENTRE FOR BIOTECHNOLOGY HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

456 U-0159 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH HARYANA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, HISAR HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

457 U-0167 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

458 U-0162 GURU  JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, HISSAR HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

459 U-0164 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

460 U-0165 LALA LAJPAT RAI UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST
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461 U-1048 SHRI VISHWAKARMA SKILL UNIVERSITY HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

462 U-0155 AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA, GURGAON HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

463 U-0735 BML MUNJAL UNIVERSITY HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

464 U-0171 NATIONAL DAIRY  RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KARNAL HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

465 U-0989 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MANAGEMENT HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

466 U-0168 MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY, MULLANA-AMBALA HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

467 U-0169 MANAV RACHNA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RESEARCH & STUDIES HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

468 C-10775 DESH BANDHU GUPTA GOVT. COLLEGE, PANIPAT HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

469 C-56398 ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

470 C-28262 NATIONAL POWER TRAINING INSTITUTE ,  FARIDABAD. HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

471 C-29454 I. C. COLLEGE OF COMMUNITY SCIENCE HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

472 C-30768 COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PT. B.D.SHARMA, PGIMS, ROHTAK HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

473 C-30756 POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, ROHTAK HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

474 C-58648 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - ROHTAK HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

475 C-65740 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY PANCHKULA HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

476 S-932 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING &  TECHNOLOGY HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

477 S-117 NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR CEMENT AND BUILDING MATERIALS HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

478 C-7046 MM INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH, MULLANA HARYANA PMVLS - VISHIST

479 U-0178 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF HIMACHAL PRADESH, DHARMSHALA, KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

480 U-0179

CHAUDHARY SARWAN KUMAR HIMACHAL PARDESH KRISHI VISHVAVIDYALAYA, 

PALAMPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

481 U-0183 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY , SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

482 U-0181 DR. Y.S. PARMAR UNIVERSITY OF HORTICULTURE AND FORESTRY, SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

483 U-0190

SHOOLINI UNIVERSITY OF BIO TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, OACHGHAT, 

SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

484 C-11398 CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE. KASAULI, DISTT SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

485 S-18693 CIPET  CSTS  BADDI HIMACHAL PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

486 U-0193 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

487 U-0631 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

488 U-0200

SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY OF KASHMIR, 

SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

489 U-0195 UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU TAWI JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

490 U-0196 UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

491 U-0194 ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, PULWAMA JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

492 U-0201 SHRI MATA VAISHNO DEVI UNIVERSITY, JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

493 U-0199

SHER-E-KASHMIR UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY OF JAMMU, 

JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

494 C-22872 GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PARADE JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

495 C-47452 COMPOSITE REGIONAL CENTRE, MINISTRY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE EMPOWERMENT, BEMINA JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

496 S-20120 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY JAMMU AND KASHMIR PMVLS - VISHIST

497 U-0204 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND, RANCHI JHARKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

498 U-1339 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY JHARKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

499 C-43263 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PSYCHIATRY JHARKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

500 C-45399 B S K COLLEGE, SAHIBGANJ JHARKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

501 S-19407 INDO DANISH TOOL ROOM JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

502 U-0216 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA, GULBARGA KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

503 U-0215 BANGALORE UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

504 U-0235 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE, MYSORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

505 U-0218 DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY, DAVANGERE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

506 U-0230 KARNATAKA UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

507 U-0232 KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY, SHANKARAGHATTA, SHIMOGA KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

508 U-0233 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY, MANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

509 U-0244 TUMKUR UNIVERSITY, TUMKUR KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

510 U-0246 UNIVERSITY  OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES, DHARWAD KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

511 U-0248 UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

512 U-0213 ALLIANCE UNIVERSITY. BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

513 U-0724 M.S. RAMAIAH UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

514 U-0224 JAWAHARLAL NEHRU CENTRE FOR ADVANCED SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH, BANAGLORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

515 U-0222 JSS ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

516 U-0223 JAIN UNIVERSITY,BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

517 U-0234 MANIPAL ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

518 U-0217 CHRIST UNIVERSITY, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

519 U-0250 YENEPOYA, MANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

520 U-0239 NITTE UNVERSITY, MANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

521 C-40193 BAPUJI DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

522 C-40080 SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

523 C-47256 BMS SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE, YELAHANKA KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

524 C-1269 R V COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST
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525 C-1297 SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

526 C-1331 M S RAMAIAH INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

527 C-53596 ESIC COLLEGE OF NURSING, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

528 C-21115 ST.JOSEPHS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, MUSEUM ROAD, BANGLORE 25 KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

529 C-17415 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF SPEECH AND HEARING, MANASAGANGOTHRI,MYSORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

530 C-47410

ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE Â AND POST GRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCINECES AND 

RESEARCH, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

531 C-40235 KRUPANIDHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

532 C-59392 ESIC DENTAL COLLEGE, GULBARGA KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

533 C-40345 M.S RAMAIAH MEDICAL COLLEGE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

534 C-40354 ACHARYA B M REDDY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

535 C-56942 EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION COLLEGE OF NURSING  GULBARGA KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

536 C-57952 BMS COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, BENGALURU KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

537 C-20653 KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE, K. NARAYANAPURA, KOTHANUR P.O. BENGALURU KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

538 C-20729 M.S. RAMAIAH COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, BANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

539 C-46330 MANIPAL SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

540 C-7249 MANIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

541 C-19322 N.G.S.M. INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

542 C-63267 SDM COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES  HOSPITAL DHARWAD KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

543 C-19320 A.B.S.M. INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

544 C-7254 MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, MANIPAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

545 C-35007 JSS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

546 C-35008 JSS DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

547 C-35009 JSS MEDICAL COLLEGE, MYSORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

548 C-8528 YENEPOYA DENTAL COLLEGE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

549 C-24505 KLE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BELGAUM KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

550 C-24504 KLE VISHWANATH KATTI INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

551 C-7240 MANIPAL COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, MANGALORE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

552 C-16897 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE KARNATAKA PMVLS - VISHIST

553 U-0252 CENTRAL UNIVERISTY OF KERALA, KASARAGOD KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

554 U-0262 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

555 U-0256 KANNUR UNIVERSITY, KANNUR KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

556 U-0257 KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, THRISSUR KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

557 U-0251 UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT, MALAPPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

558 U-0260 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

559 U-0259 KERALA UNIVERSITY OF FISHERIES & OCEAN STUDIES, KOCHI KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

560 C-48124 GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE-THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

561 C-11771 CMS COLLEGE KOTTAYAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

562 C-8275 SREE NEELAKANTA GOVT. SANSKRIT COLLEGE, PATTAMBI KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

563 C-11691 RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES, KALAMASSERY KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

564 C-11754 GOVT. COLLEGE, NATTAKOM, KOTTAYAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

565 C-43705 GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

566 C-43711 BISHOP MOORE COLLEGE, MAVELIKKARA, ALAPPUZHA KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

567 C-43763 GOVT.COLLEGE, NEDUMANGAD KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

568 C-11697 MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

569 C-8008 VIMALA COLLEGE, THRISSUR KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

570 C-43646 GOVT. COLLEGE, ATTINGAL KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

571 C-43789 GOVT. BRENNEN COLLEGE, DHARMADAM,THALASSERY,KANNUR KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

572 C-60553 NATIONAL HOMOEOPATHY RESEARCH INSTITUTE IN MENTAL HEALTH KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

573 C-11831 S.B. COLLEGE, CHANGANACHERRY KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

574 C-8209 GOVT. VICTORIA COLLEGE, PALAKKAD KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

575 C-8184 GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, CALICUT KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

576 C-11582 ST. TERESA'S COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

577 C-8169 ST. THOMAS COLLEGE, THRISSUR KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

578 C-11815 MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE, KOTHAMANGALAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

579 C-8106 ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE,  IRINJALAKKUDA KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

580 C-43767 MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

581 C-43671 UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

582 C-11708 SACRED HEART COLLEGE, THEVARA KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

583 C-22861 ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, MALAPPURAM CENTRE. KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

584 C-52030 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, KOCHI (CIPET) KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

585 C-9479 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF FISHERIES, NAUTICAL & ENGINEERING TRAINING (CIFNET) KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

586 S-21127 NATIONAL POWER TRAINING INSTITUTE, ALAPPUZHA KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

587 S-164 RAJAGIRI BUSINESS SCHOOL KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

588 C-8010 ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE, DEVAGIRI KERALA PMVLS - VISHIST

589 U-1025 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF BUDDHIST STUDIES LADAKH PMVLS - VISHIST

590 U-0271 DR. HARISINGH GAUR  VISHWAVIDYALAYA, SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST
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591 U-0290 INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, AMARKANTAK MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

592 U-0270 DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

593 U-1333 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS' TRAINING & RESEARCH, BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

594 U-0277 LAKSHMIBAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

595 C-39256 RAJA RAMANNA CENTRE FOR ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY (RRCAT),INDORE MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

596 C-58650 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - GUNA MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

597 C-64662 HQ ONE SIGNAL TRAINING CENTRE MADHYA PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

598 U-0314 MAHATAMA GANDHI ANTARRASHTRIYA HINDI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, WARDHA MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

599 U-0320 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI CHAUDHARI NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

600 U-0325 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

601 U-0323 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

602 U-0332 RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

603 U-0318 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

604 U-0298 DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

605 U-0891 MIT ART, DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

606 U-0938 DR. VISHWANATH KARAD MIT WORLD PEACE UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

607 U-0979 SYMBIOSIS SKILLS AND PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

608 U-0308 INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

609 U-0309 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR POPULATION SCIENCES, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

610 U-0304 HOMI BHABHA NATIONAL INSTITUTE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

611 U-0311 KRISHNA VISHWA VIDYAPEETH, KARAD, MAHARASHTRA MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

612 U-0295 DATTA MEGHE INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

613 C-13845

COLLEGE OF NURSING, INHS ASVINIS COLLEGE OF NURSING (B.SC.) INHS ASVINI, 

COLABA, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

614 C-8993

SES'S R.C.PATEL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, SHIRPUR, 

DIST DHULE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

615 C-18938 INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

616 C-18900 SMT KISHORITAI BHOYAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, KAMPTEE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

617 C-11091

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,  MOREWADI, NEAR CHITRANAGARI, 

KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

618 C-13849

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION, HAJI ALI PARK, K. KHADYE 

MARG, MAHALAXMI, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

619 C-41628 ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL SOCIETY'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

620 C-18673 NATIONAL FIRE SERVICE COLLEGE, CIVIL LINES MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

621 C-60302 INDIAN NAVAL SHIP HAMLA MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

622 C-42167

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, MODERN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SECTOR NO. 

21, YAMUNANAGAR, NIGDI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

623 C-43229 SHRI SHIVAJI SCIENCE COLLEGE , MORSHI ROAD , AMRAVATI. MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

624 C-18279 DHANANJAYRAO GADGIL SAHAKARI PRABANDH SANSTHAN, NEW NANDANVAN MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

625 C-41223

PADMASHRI DR. D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH, 

PIMPRI, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

626 C-13751 NAIR HOSPITAL DENTAL COLLEGE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

627 C-33635

PRINCIPAL K.M. KUNDNANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JOTE JOY BUILDING, RAMBHAU 

SALGAONKAR MARG ,CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

628 C-33642 NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR THE MENTALLY HANDICAPPED, KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

629 C-41431 DECCAN EDUCATION SOCIETYS FERGUSSON COLLEGE, (ARTS, SCIENCE), PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

630 C-13967

ALI YAVAR JUNG NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SPEECH AND HEARING DISABILITIES 

(DIVYANGJAN). MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

631 C-34531

MAULANA AZAD EDUCATIONAL TRUST'S Y.B.CHAVAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ROZA 

BAGH, AURANGABAD. MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

632 C-44200 C.U.SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

633 C-35430 POONA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

634 C-61033 INDIAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI PORT MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

635 C-35422 DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

636 C-40057 HOMI BHABHA CENTRE FOR SCIENCE EDUCATION MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

637 C-47477 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

638 S-15087 INSTITUTE FOR DESIGN OF ELECTRICAL MEASURING INSTRUMENTS MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

639 S-14565 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT, PUNE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

640 C-33873 BOMBAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

641 C-33555 ST. XAVIER`S COLLEGE MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

642 C-33877 SVKM’S DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

643 C-60681 KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

644 C-18817 G.H. RAISONI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MAHARASHTRA PMVLS - VISHIST

645 U-1026 NATIONAL SPORTS UNIVERSITY MANIPUR PMVLS - VISHIST

646 U-0336 CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL MANIPUR PMVLS - VISHIST

647 U-0337 MANIPUR UNIVERSITY, IMPHAL MANIPUR PMVLS - VISHIST

648 C-48586 COLLEGE OF NURSING, RIMS MANIPUR PMVLS - VISHIST

649 U-0341 NORTH EASTERN HILL UNIVERSITY, SHILLONG MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST

650 C-65041 NORTH EAST REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST

651 C-26832 COLLEGE OF POST GRADUATE STUDIES, UMIAM MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST

652 C-47481 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, SHILLONG MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST
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653 S-17784 INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST

654 S-16707 NORTH EASTERN INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA AND HOMOEOPATHY MEGHALAYA PMVLS - VISHIST

655 U-0345 MIZORAM UNIVERSITY, AIZWAL MIZORAM PMVLS - VISHIST

656 C-8298 REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL AND NURSING SCIENCES MIZORAM PMVLS - VISHIST

657 C-8308 PACHHUNGA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE MIZORAM PMVLS - VISHIST

658 U-0347 NAGALAND UNIVERSITY NAGALAND PMVLS - VISHIST

659 U-0352 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ORISSA, KORAPUT ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

660 U-0360 ORISSA UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE &  TECHNOLOGY, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

661 U-0362 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY, SAMBALPUR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

662 U-0361 RAVENSHAW UNIVERSITY, CUTTAK ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

663 U-0354 FAKIR MOHAN UNIVERSITY, BALASORE ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

664 U-0350 BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

665 U-0366 UTKAL UNIVERSITY, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

666 U-1080 C.V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY, ODISHA ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

667 U-0363 SIKSHA 'O' ANUSANDHAN ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

668 C-45304 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

669 C-39258 INSTITUTE OF PHYSICS (IOP),BHUBANESWAR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

670 C-47469 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, BHUBANESWAR ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

671 S-21028 ESTUARINE BIOLOGY REGIONAL CENTRE ZOOLOGICAL SURVEY OF INDIA ODISHA PMVLS - VISHIST

672 U-0369 PONDICHERRY UNIVERISTY, PUDUCHERRY PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

673 C-6566 MAHATMA GANDHI GOVT. ARTS COLLEGE CHALAKKARA POST PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

674 C-6559 VECTOR CONTROL RESEARCH CENTRE (I.C.M.R.) PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

675 C-6502

KANCHI MAMUNIVAR GOVERNMENT INSTITUTE FOR POSTGRADUATE  STUDIES AND 

RESEARCH PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

676 C-6523 INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS   AND SCIENCE PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

677 C-47762 MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

678 C-47762 SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE PUDUCHERRY PMVLS - VISHIST

679 U-0372 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF PUNJAB, BATHHINDA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

680 U-0383 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY, PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

681 U-0381 PUNJAB AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

682 U-0375 GURU ANGAD DEV VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

683 U-0379 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

684 U-0373 CHITKARA UNIVERSITY, PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

685 U-0384 SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH., LONGOWAL PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

686 C-27840 CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING (C-DAC), MOHALI PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

687 C-29255 DAYANAND MEDICAL COLLEGE,CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

688 C-22239 N.I.S., PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

689 C-29157 NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE OF SPORTS, MOTI BAGH, PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

690 C-10283 CHANDIGARH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, LANDRAN PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

691 C-29150 CHRISTIAN DENTAL COLLEGE, BROWN ROAD, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

692 C-22139 GOVERNMENT BIKRAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PATIALA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

693 C-69465 HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

694 S-14536 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (CIPET), AMRITSAR PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

695 S-2421 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM, LUDHIANA PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

696 C-10250 AMAR SHAHEED BABA AJIT SINGH JUJHAR SINGH MEMORIAL COLLEGE PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

697 C-10398 I. S. F. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PUNJAB PMVLS - VISHIST

698 U-0392 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

699 U-0413 MOHAN LAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

700 U-0407 MAHARANA PRATAP UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE & TECHNOLOGY, UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

701 U-0427 SURESH GYAN VIHAR UNIVERISTY, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

702 U-0749 MANIPAL UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

703 U-0949 BHARTIYA SKILL DEVELOPMENT UNIVESITY RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

704 U-0389 BANASTHALI VIDYAPITH RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

705 C-39206 S S JAIN SUBODH P G COLLEGE, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

706 C-47473 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

707 C-26217 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN PMVLS - VISHIST

708 U-0430 SIKKIM  UNIVERSITY, GANGTOK SIKKIM PMVLS - VISHIST

709 U-0449 CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU, TIRUVARUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

710 U-0472 RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL INSTIUTE OF YOUTH DEVELOPMENT, SRIPERUMBUDUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

711 U-0452 DAKSHINA BHARAT HINDI PRACHAR SABHA TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

712 U-0447 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

713 U-0487 TAMILNADU VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

714 U-0665 TAMIL NADU FISHERIES UNIVERSITY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

715 U-0463 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY, MADURAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

716 U-0462 MADRAS UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

717 U-0470 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY, SALEM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

718 U-0435 ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, ALAGAPPA NAGAR, KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

719 U-0485 TAMILNADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST
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720 U-0464 MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

721 U-0443 ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY, ANNAMALAINAGAR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

722 U-1331 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

723 U-0474 SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

724 U-0492 VINAYAKA MISSIONS RESEARCH FOUNDATION, SALEM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

725 U-0451 CHETTINAD ACADEMY OF RESEARCH & EDUCATION, KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

726 U-0458 KALASALINGAM ACADEMY OF RESEARCH AND EDUCATION TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

727 U-0489

VEL TECH RANGARAJAN DR. SAGUNTHALA R & D INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, 

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

728 U-0446 BHARATH INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

729 U-0445 B.S. ABDUR RAHMAN CRESCENT INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

730 U-0491 VELS INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND ADVANCED STUDIES, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

731 U-0465 MEENAKSHI ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

732 U-0444

AVINASHILINGAM INSTITUTE FOR HOME SCIENCE & HIGHER EDUCATION FOR WOMEN, 

COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

733 C-35787 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

734 C-36502 VIRUDHUNAGAR HINDU NADARS' SENTHIKUMARA NADAR COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

735 C-41042 DR.S.N.S.RAJALAKSHMI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

736 C-41046 PSGR KRISHNAMMAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

737 C-41106 KONGUNADU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

738 C-41124 PSG COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

739 C-41126 SRI KRISHNA ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

740 C-41100 SRI RAMAKRISHNA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

741 C-41173 ST.XAVIER'S COLLEGE, PALAYAMKOTTAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

742 C-41177 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, NAGERCOIL TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

743 C-41077 SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

744 C-45597 ADHIPARASAKTHI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

745 C-45585 NANDHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, ERODE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

746 C-45605

CHETTINAD DENTAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE (INST. CODE - 267), 

KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

747 C-36411 SACRED HEART COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS)THIRUPATTUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

748 C-43927 QUEEN MARYS COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

749 C-16604 SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

750 C-35809

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

751 C-36995 SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

752 C-41140 A.P.C. MAHALAXMI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ETTAYAPURAM ROAD, TUTICORIN TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

753 C-43998 GURU NANAK COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

754 C-43931 STELLA MARIS COLLEGE [AUTONOMOUS] TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

755 C-43991 NATESAN INSTITUTE OF CO-OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

756 C-43965 MADRAS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

757 C-43964 MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

758 C-35825 BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

759 C-9517 GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), SALEM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

760 C-45757 ARULMIGU KALASALINGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

761 C-67493 SARDAR VALLABHAI PATEL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF TEXTILE AND  MANAGEMENT TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

762 C-41157 V.O.CHIDAMBARAM COLLEGE, TUTICORIN TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

763 C-26800 CENTRAL ELECTRO-CHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

764 C-56312 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY, SALEM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

765 C-35878 NATIONAL COLLEGE, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

766 C-35868 DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, PERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

767 C-44006 LOYOLA COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

768 C-45540 P.S.G. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

769 C-35860 ST. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

770 C-35846 RAJAH SERFOJI GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

771 C-14544

NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR EMPOWERMENT OF PERSONS WITH MULTIPLE DISABILITIES 

(NIEPMD) TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

772 C-28526 ALAGAPPA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, KARAIKUDI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

773 C-35795 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KUMBAKONAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

774 C-35848 GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, KUMBAKONAM TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

775 C-36513 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

776 C-36547 THE AMERICAN COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

777 C-36557 THIAGARAJAR SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

778 C-35832 JAMAL MOHAMED COLLEGE, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

779 C-63347 DR MGR INSTITUTE OF SPECIAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

780 C-41154 NESAMONY MEMORIAL CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, MARTHANDAM, KANYAKUMARI DIST TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

781 C-41054 DR.N.G.P. ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

782 C-41189 SCOTT CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, NAGERCOIL TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

783 C-41191 SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE, RAHMATH NAGAR, PALAYAMKOTTAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST
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784 C-43946 WOMENS CHRISTIAN COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

785 C-43902 ETHIRAJ COLLEGE FOR WOMEN TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

786 C-43921 PRESIDENCY COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

787 C-43937 BHARATHI WOMENS COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

788 C-37013 PSG COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

789 C-26794 THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

790 C-49036 PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

791 C-45416 MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

792 C-35814

KUNTHAVAI NAACCHIYAAR GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

(AUTONOMOUS), THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

793 C-45507 ESI MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESI-PGIMSR, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

794 C-45448 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF  SIDDHA, TAMBARAM SANITORIUM, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

795 C-41035 GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE, COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

796 C-9557 THIRUVALLUVAR GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

797 C-39252 THE INSTITUTE OF MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES (IMSC),CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

798 C-61184 INDIAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

799 C-35006 JSS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

800 C-58886 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

801 C-47470 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

802 S-15827

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND APPLIED NUTRITION, 

TARAMANI, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

803 S-15035

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (CIPET), 

MADURAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

804 S-8953 THE KALAKSHETRA FOUNDATION, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

805 C-36579 AYYA NADAR JANAKI AMMAL COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

806 C-45430 SRM DENTAL COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

807 C-45430 SRM KATTANKULATHUR DENTAL COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

808 C-37028 SONA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

809 C-37063 HINDUSTHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

810 C-16626 RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

811 C-16476 SRI SAI RAM INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

812 C-16547 SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE TAMIL NADU PMVLS - VISHIST

813 U-0042 UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

814 U-0023 MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

815 U-0041 THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

816 U-0784 PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY (PJTAU) TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

817 U-0027 OSMANIA UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

818 U-0019 KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY, WARANGAL TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

819 U-1318 SR UNIVERSITY TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

820 U-1188 ANURAG UNIVERSITY TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

821 U-0014 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

822 U-0012 ICFAI FOUNDATION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

823 C-58477 ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

824 C-25541 CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF UNANI MEDICINE TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

825 C-26044 RAILWAY DEGREE COLLEGE TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

826 C-25709 NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR THE MENTALLY HANDICAPPED TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

827 C-19611 CMR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

828 C-19613 VISHNU INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

829 C-58651 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

830 C-25476 NIZAM COLLEGE, BASHEERBAGH TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

831 S-25 ICAR NATIONAL ACADEMY OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH MANAGEMENT TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

832 S-14553 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION MANAGEMENT, HYDERABAD TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

833 C-19706 INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING TELANGANA PMVLS - VISHIST

834 C-50817 DIU COLLEGE

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

835 C-47929 DR B B A GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

836 C-59611 GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF NURSING, DAMAN

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

837 C-52604 GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, DIU

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

838 C-48563 SHRI VINOBA BHAVE COLLEGE OF NURSING, SILVASSA

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

839 C-65956 SHRI VINOBA BHAVE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH

THE DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI 

AND DAMAN AND DIU PMVLS - VISHIST

840 U-0495 TRIPURA UNIVERSITY, AGARTALA TRIPURA PMVLS - VISHIST

841 C-47426 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, AGARTALA TRIPURA PMVLS - VISHIST

842 S-18150 NATIONAL SCHOOL OF DRAMA (THEATRE-IN-EDUCATION WING) TRIPURA PMVLS - VISHIST

843 S-19405

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (CIPET)  

AGARTALA TRIPURA PMVLS - VISHIST

844 U-1198 RANI LAKSHMI BAI CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

845 U-0496 ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY, ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST
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846 U-1117 RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL AVIATION UNIVERSITY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

847 U-0548 UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD, ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

848 U-0498 BABASHEB BHIMRAO AMBEDKAR UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

849 U-0500 BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY, BANARAS UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

850 U-0535 RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY, AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

851 U-0713 ACADEMY OF SCIENTIFIC AND INNOVATIVE RESEARCH UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

852 U-0898 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

853 U-0524 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

854 U-0525 MAHATAMA JYOTIBA PHULE ROHIKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

855 U-0506 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

856 U-0505 CHATRAPATI SAHUJI MAHARAJ KANPUR UNIVERSITY, KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

857 U-0502 BUNDELKHAND UNIVERSITY,  JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

858 U-0643 GALGOTIAS UNIVERSITY UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

859 U-0513 G.L.A UNIVERSITY, MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

860 U-0541 SHARDA UNIVERSITY, GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

861 U-0519 INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

862 U-0503 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF HIGHER TIBETAN STUDIES, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

863 U-0642 SHIV NADAR (INSTITUTION OF EMINENCE DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

864 U-0536

SAM HIGGINBOTTOM INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE, TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES, 

ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

865 C-62971 NOIDA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (PHARMACY INSTITUTE) UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

866 C-46732 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF CARPET TECHNOLOGY, BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

867 C-46111 KIET GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS, GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

868 C-12510 I.G.R.U. ACADEMY, FURSATGANJ AIRFIELD, UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

869 C-32889 C - DAC, NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

870 C-58652 FOOTWEAR DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE - RAE BARELI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

871 S-8962 NATIONAL SUGER INSTITUTE, KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

872 S-17656 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH, RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

873 S-14554 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY, VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH PMVLS - VISHIST

874 U-0557 HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA GARHWAL UNIVERISTY, SRINAGAR, GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

875 U-0554 G.B. PANT UNIVERSTIY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY, PANTNAGAR UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

876 U-0562 KUMAUN UNIVERSITY, NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

877 U-0774 DIT UNIVERSITY UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

878 U-0564 UNIVERSITY OF PETROLEUM AND ENERGY STUDIES, DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

879 U-0553 FOREST RESEARCH INSTITUTE, DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

880 U-0555 GRAPHIC ERA UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND PMVLS - VISHIST

881 U-0589 VISVA BHARATI, SHANTINIKETAN WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

882 U-0592 MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, WEST BENGAL WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

883 U-0588 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY, MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

884 U-0568 BIDHAN CHANDRA KRISHI VISHWAVIDYALAYA , NADIA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

885 U-0570 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

886 U-0576 KALYANI UNIVERSITY, KALYANI WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

887 U-0579 NORTH BENGAL UNIVERSITY, DARJEELING WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

888 U-0587 UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

889 U-0580 PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

890 U-0591 WEST BENGAL UNIVERSITY OF ANIMAL AND FISHERY SCIENCES, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

891 U-0569 THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

892 U-0578 NETAJI SUBHASH OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

893 U-1049 INDIAN ASSOCIATION FOR THE CULTIVATION OF SCIENCE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

894 U-1330 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

895 C-19103 MIDNAPORE COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

896 C-11881 ST. XAVIER'S COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

897 C-43354 NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MENTALLY HANDICAPPED WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

898 C-43402 RAMKRISHNA MISSION VIVEKANANDA CENTENARY COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

899 C-42814 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

900 C-11964 SCOTTISH CHURCH COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

901 C-11991 BETHUNE COLLEGE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

902 C-16390 ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF HYGIENE AND PUBLIC HEALTH WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

903 C-16392 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HOMOEOPATHY WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

904 C-11926 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAMANDIRA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

905 C-16409 COMMAND HOSPITAL WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

906 C-16426 E S I, JOKA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

907 C-16434 COLLEGE OF NURSING, COMMAND HOSPITAL WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

908 C-16448 ALI YABAR JUNG NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEARING HANDICAPPED WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

909 C-6178 DR. B. C. ROY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND ALLIED HEALTH SCIENCES 189 WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

910 C-39254 SAHA INSTITUTE OF NUCLEAR PHYSICS (SINP),KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

911 C-39251 VARIABLE ENERGY CYCLOTRON CENTRE (VECC),KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST
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912 C-16396 CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

913 C-44043 CENTRAL SERICULTURAL RESEARCH & TRAINING INSTITUTE WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

914 S-15353 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

915 S-19746 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

916 S-10893 CENTRAL TOOL ROOM & TRAINING CENTRE NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST

917 S-10906

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (DIPLOMA 

PHARMACY) KOLKATA WEST BENGAL PMVLS - VISHIST
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